Ogodlnopolskie Otwarte Halowe Zawody LDK! U15

MEZCZYZNI/MEN
60 metréw

1 BAJRASZEWSKI Tomasz

2 SZAKOLA Jakub
3 WISNIEWSKI Ignacy
4 LUNIAK Wojciech
5 KUCHARSKI Antoni
6 PIEKARCZYK Bartosz
7 ZALEGA Jonatan
300 metréw

Bieg 1/4
1 GOWINSKI Antoni
2 WIECZOREK Bartosz
3 RAUHUT Damian
4 PAWLOWSKI Jakub
5 DEC Fabian

Bieg 2/ 4
1 LACH Radostaw

2 WOLK-WOLKOW Barttomiej

3 BIENKOWSKI Marcin
4 WROBLEWSKI Pawet
5 RYBICKI Dominik
Bieg 3/4
1 KLOSOWSKI Filip
2 CACAJ Adam
3 GLAZA Mikotaj
4 MILEWSKI Wiktor
Bieg 4/ 4
1 SMIGIELSKI Szymon
2 RATAJCZAK Jonasz
3 PYTKO Bartosz
4 WILKIEWICZ Dawid
600 metréw
Bieg 1/ 2
JANICKI Maciej
MARKOWSKI Wiktor
KWAPICH Dorian
KEDZIERSKI Maciej
LIETZ Mateusz
NIZEWSKI Oktawian
ZDZYNIECKI Kacper
RUTKOWSKI Marcin
t ADA Nikodem
Bieg 2/ 2
STOBIERSKI Adrian
GRABARZ Hubert

OCOoO~NOOOUTD,WNPE

BAK Karol
SZYMANSKI Wojciech
SOROKA Jakub

SALA Szymon
SPACHT Wojciech
1000 metrow
Bieg 1/ 2
1 BUSKO Mateusz
2 RAFINSKI Pawet
3 SMIERTKA Mateusz
4 LISIECKI Maxymilian
5 OLEJNIK Mikotaj
6 KLUKA Jakub
7
8
9
10

O©CoOoO~NOOOUODWNE

SOT Wiktor
KALINOWSKI Dawid
CICHOWSKI Kamil
STEGART Pawet
Bieg 2/ 2
JANKOWSKI Kacper
KNAP Dominik
BRZUZY Mitosz
PIOTROWSKI Krystian
PALINSKI Michat
SIENKIEWICZ Wiktor
SZYDLOWSKI Igor
KRASON Szymon
KRZYZANSKI Kacper

OCoO~NOOUITDWNPE

-

60 mp )
BUCZYNSKI Kacper
KUSMIEREK Damian

N -

KANIEWSKI Maksymilian

OBIEDZINSKI Sebastian

20-12-06
18-01-06
05-03-07
26-02-07
28-01-06
27-12-07
08-08-06

04-03-06
07-02-06
02-02-07
26-03-06
11-04-06

02-03-06
26-02-07
13-03-07
13-07-07
21-03-07

26-03-07
06-06-09
16-07-07
24-12-07

07-08-29
06-07-22
08-05-06
06-07-06

11-10-06
04-05-07
19-06-06
22-06-06
08-04-06
29-03-07
22-01-07
13-09-06
07-06-07

29-11-06
22-01-07
19-08-06
18-05-06
19-07-07
15-01-07
08-12-07
07-09-11
15-08-07

06-09-24
07-08-06
09-02-06
10-01-07
09-09-07
10-03-07
06-06-06
03-02-07
23-10-06
18-10-07

01-05-07
27-09-06
18-10-07
07-06-07
21-06-07
15-06-07
22-04-06
07-08-19
17-01-07

07-04-06
07-10-31

TORUN, 29.11.2020

LKS Vectra Wioctawek
MLKS Agros Zary

KS Orzet Warszawa
ULKS Skoczek Pogorze
MKL Torun

0S AZS Poznan

MKS Aleksandrow t.odzki

RKS Rumia

UKS Herkules Sulejéwek
UKS Orkan Sroda Wikp.
UKS Filipides Teresin
MLKS Agros Zary

MKL Torun

LKS Vectra Witoctawek

KS AZS UWM Olsztyn
UKS Herkules Sulejéwek
WMLKS Pomorze Stargard

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
UKS OSoT Szczecin

UKS Czapla Biate Biota

KKL Kielce

UKS Herkules Sulejéwek
ZLKL Zielona Goéra

UKS Zaczek Potaniec
ULKS Skoczek Pogorze

KS AZS UWM Olsztyn
KKL Kielce

LUKS Start Nakto
UKS Lisy Zgierz

MKS Chojniczanka 1930 Chojnice

LKS Vectra Wioctawek

WKS Sobieski Omega Systems Zagan

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
KUKS Remus Koscierzyna

BKS Bydgoszcz

WKS Szreniawa Nowy Wisnicz
UKS Czapla Biate Blota

UKS Zaczek Potaniec

UKS Czapla Biate Bfota

UKS Gimpas Pastek

KS AZS UWM Olsztyn

UKS Siodemka Ostroteka

KS AZS UWM Olsztyn

UKS Ekoludek Szczenurze
LKS Lubawa

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
MKP Mysliborz

UKS Filipides Teresin

KUKS Remus Koscierzyna
UKS Filipides Teresin
WMLKS Pomorze Stargard
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
KUKS Remus Koscierzyna

0OS AZS Poznan

ULKS Skoczek Pogorze
OKLA Ostroteka

ULKS Skoczek Pogorze
CSiR Susz

CMKL Cztuchéw

UKS Zaczek Potaniec
ZLKL Zielona Géra
BKS Bydgoszcz

MKS Bank BS Ptorisk
OLA Wielkopolskie

LB
Mz
PM

WP
LD

15:35
PM
Mz
WP
Mz

LB

15:38

WN

Mz

ZP
15:45

ZP

SK
15:48

Mz

LB

SK

PM

16:04
WN
SK

LD
PM

LB

PM
16:08

MA

SK

WN
WN
Mz
WN

16:31
PM
WN

ZP
Mz
PM
Mz
ZP

PM
16:36

WP
PM
MZ
PM
WN
PM
SK

LB

Mz
WP

7.16
7.31
7.54
7.92
7.92
7.92
7.96

38.00
38.27
38.29
39.39
40.62

38.52
41.63
42.29
42.93
46.44

43.02
43.31
46.21
47.10

41.23
42.19
43.23
44.06

1:32.91
1:33.94
1:34.64
1:35.12
1:35.42
1:37.49
1:38.03
1:38.54
1:45.30

1:37.46
1:39.85
1:40.53
1:44.80
1:46.69
1:46.71
1:47.69
1:49.56
1:51.12

2:49.99
2:51.12
2:52.70
2:53.71
2:53.77
2:54.97
2:57.48
2:58.95
3:03.74
3:06.93

3:09.40
3:10.01
3:10.62
3:10.65
3:11.33
3:13.88
3:15.71
3:17.16
3:34.61

9.39
9.76

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB

PB
PB

PB

PB

PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

SB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB

PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB



3 KWIATKOWSKI Filip
4 PETKA Kamil

Skok wzwyz

1 KOROWAJCZYK Jakub
2 WILCZEWSKI Jakub

3 GANSKI Jan

4 BARTOSZEWICZ Hubert

5 WESOLOWSKI Maksymilian

6 WOZNICA Teodor

Skok w dal

1 KISZKA Marcel

2 KOWALSKI Bartosz

3 LEWANDOWSKI Oskar
4 KWIATKOWSKI Nikodem
5 SIERANT Olgierd

Pchniecie kulg (5 kg)

[EEY

KOBI

GAJDA Mikotaj
WAWIEROWICZ Ignacy
KUCZAJ Kacper
POWALISZ Szymon
MANKOWSKI Oliwier
DEMBINSKI Mitosz
STACHURA Jakub

L ONGWA Adam
BEGER Krystian

MYK Mateusz

QOWoO~NOUAWNE

ETY/WOMEN

60 metrow

KUS Anastazja
SZYMANSKA Oliwia
CZUPRYNSKA Julia
WOZNIAK Maja
JECHOREK Kinga
KWASNIAK Weronika
JANISZEWSKA Maja
MAGRYTA Natalia

O~NO U WN P

60 metréow

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

Bieg

1/5

1 MAGRYTA Natalia

2 RORBACH Oliwia

3 KUKLINSKA Matgorzata
4 PIESTRZYNSKA Nikola
2/5

1 CZUPRYNSKA Julia

2 JANISZEWSKA Maja
3 GIL Natalia

4 LIMONT Anna

5 KULTYS Ewa

6 DZIEWICKA Lidia

7 DRYJAS Aleksandra
3/5

1 KUS Anastazja

2 KWASNIAK Weronika
3 DYMEK Iga

4 JUSZCZAK Katarzyna
5 CZERNYK Karolina

6 MALYSZA Alicja

4/ 5

1 SZYMANSKA Oliwia

2 WOZNIAK Maja

3 NOWAKOWSKA Lena
4 KALINICZENKO

5 CYMBALISTA Paulina
6 ZYGON Aleksandra
5/5

1 JECHOREK Kinga

2 SADOWSKA Weronika
3 WESTENHOLC Paulina
4 GOSIK Michalina

5 SZYSZKA Paulina

6 TAMON Julia

300 metréw

Bieg

Bieg

1/5

1 ORZECHOWSKA Noemi
2 CZEPIEL Milena

3 BORKO Amelia

4 JASIAK Weronika

5 SKRZYNIARZ Paulina
2/5

1 SITARSKA Julia

27-04-06
17-04-06

19-04-07
25-02-06
27-08-06
17-01-07
15-05-07
10-08-06

11-01-07
25-04-07
25-01-06
19-05-06
16-01-07

05-09-06
24-03-06
14-01-06
12-09-06
23-01-06
25-03-06
07-07-06
02-01-07
13-09-06
11-05-06

07-05-11
07-03-11
07-08-06
25-10-07
07-06-05
12-01-06
18-12-06
07-12-04

04-12-07
16-08-06
13-08-07
01-01-07

06-08-07
18-12-06
28-03-06
13-10-07
08-10-07
19-05-06
05-11-07

11-05-07
12-01-06
26-04-07
28-08-07
01-01-07
29-08-07

11-03-07
25-10-07
10-11-07
15-08-06
25-08-06
10-05-07

05-06-07
20-10-06
07-05-06
22-03-06
18-02-07
01-09-06

21-02-06
08-11-06
31-01-06
13-09-07
21-08-06

07-07-07

MKS Bank BS Ptonsk
KS Victoria Trzebinia

MKS Swiec Stawno

AML Stupsk

PLKS Gwda Pita

MKS Kusy Szczecin

MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo
UKS MTE Milanowek

MKS Juvenia Puszczykowo

UKS Czworka Ostrowiec Sw.

LKS Zantyr Sztum
LKS Zantyr Sztum
UKS Czapla Biate Blota

MKS Aleksandréw todzki
AML Stupsk

LKS Goérnik Watbrzych
LUKS Start Nakto

ALKS AJP Gorzow WIkp.
OKLA Ostroteka

KKL Kielce

MMKS Gdansk

LUKS Start Nakto

KKL Kielce

KS AZS UWM Olsztyn
MLKS Agros Zary
MKS Piast Glogow
LKS Vectra Wioctawek
AML Stupsk

MLKS Agros Zary

KKL Kielce

KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki

KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki

UKL Osemka Police
MMKS Gdansk
MUKS Park Zdunska Wola

MKS Piast Gtogow
KKL Kielce

KS Orzet Warszawa
MKL Torun

WKS Sobieski Omega Systems Zagan

UKS Orzetki Warszawa
KKL Kielce

KS AZS UWM Olsztyn
MLKS Agros Zary

KS AZS UWM Olsztyn
KKL Kielce

LKS Prime Food Brda Przechlewo

MKL Torun

MLKS Agros Zary

LKS Vectra Wioctawek
UKS MTE Milanéwek
OSOT Szczecin

LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno

UKL Osemka Police

AML Stupsk

UKL Osemka Police

KS Victoria Trzebinia
KM Aktywni Sochaczew
UKS Gimpas Pastek
LUKS Boguszyce

UKS Czapla Biate Blota
AML Stupsk

KS AZS UWM Olsztyn
UKL Osemka Police
CSIiR Susz

UKS Czapla Biate Bfota

Mz
MA

ZP
PM
wpP
ZP
WP
Mz

WP
SK
PM
PM

LD
PM
DS

LB
Mz
SK
PM

SK

WN
LB
DS

PM
LB
SK
Mz

15:48
MZ
ZP
PM
LD

16:16
DS
SK
MZ

LB

SK
15:54
WN
LB
WN
SK
PM

15:59
LB

MZ
ZP
WP
ZP
16:03
PM
ZP
MA
MZ
WN
LD

15:17

PM
WN
ZP
WN
15:21

10.07
10.38

1.83
1.77
1.60
1.60
1.55
1.45

5.54
5.06
4.95
4.87
4.56

13.20
12.90
12.71
11.21
11.17
1111
10.08

9.89

8.68

8.22

8.12
8.17
8.26
8.30
8.43
8.49
8.53
8.94

8.79
8.84
8.92
9.20

8.27
8.45
8.58
8.73
8.84
9.35
9.54

8.26
8.44
8.80
8.96
9.11
9.20

8.19
8.34
8.70
8.82
9.09
9.52

8.38
8.53
8.59
8.59
9.43
9.73

41.73
43.81
44.28
4451
44.86

43.82

PB

QPB
PB

qPB

PB

qPB

PB

QPB

PB

PB

PB

PB

PB



PB

PB

SB

PB

PB

PB

PB
PB
PB

PB

PB
PB

SB

PB

PB

PB
PB

PB

PB

PB

PB

2 KULCZYK Paulina 06-11-06 UKS Czapla Biate Bfota 43.89
3 JONCZYK Julia 24-11-06 UKS Czempion Betfchatow LD 44.68
4 BANY Adrianna 09-01-07 UKS Filipides Teresin Mz 46.03
5 MACIEJEWSKA Weronika 24-08-07 MKL Torun 46.34
6 EJDYS Emilia 16-01-07 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 50.03
Bieg 3/5 15:24
1 GRANDA Kornelia 18-09-07 LKS Vectra Wioctawek 44.49
2 GWADERA Aleksandra 27-12-07 LLKS Osowa Sien LB 46.18
3 TROCHIMCZUK Milena 16-06-07 MKS Truso Elblag WN 46.25
4 KOWALEWSKA Pola 08-09-07 OS AZS Poznan WP 46.74
5 SASIN Weronika 26-09-07 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 47.68
6 SZALAS Martyna 24-05-06 ALKS AJP Gorzéw WIkp. LB 47.68
Bieg 4/ 5 15:28
1 SADOWSKA Hanna 18-09-07 MKL Torun 45.23
2 GOZA Wiktoria 15-09-06 UKS Czapla Biate Btota 46.67
3 KAZMIERCZAK Aleksandra  03-08-06 UKL Osemka Police zpP 47.53
4 PIWONSKA Oliwia 14-07-06 UKL Osemka Police zpP 48.35
5 NOAK Marcelina 14-03-07 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL 48.90
6 KACA Amelia 04-07-07 CSIiR Susz WN 59.35
Bieg 5/ 5 15:31
1 WITKOWSKA Barbara 04-03-07 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL 45,55
2 SUGIER Laura 16-06-07 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 45.74
3 GRZEGOREK Judyta 08-06-07 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL 48.12
4 GORSKA Monika 02-09-07 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL 49.66
5 CHODUR Milena 11-05-07 WKS Szreniawa Nowy Wisnicz MA 52.22
6 GRATYS Natalia 25-08-06 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 54.72
600 metréow
Bieg 1/ 3 15:52
1 OWCZARUK Hanna 16-08-07 MKL Maraton Swinoujécie ZP 1:41.36
2 JELENIEWICZ Nikola 17-04-07 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 1:44.85
3 SLOWINSKA Maja 05-09-06 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 1:45.35
4 Y UKOWSKA Zuzanna 21-10-07 Ducla Academy Warszawa Mz 1:46.85
5 KOZLOWSKA Dominika 02-07-06 LLKS Ziemi Kociewskiej Skorcz PM 1:47.57
6 WELODARCZYK Paulina 29-05-07 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 1:48.42
7 JEZ Aleksandra 03-08-07 AZS-AWF Gorzow LB 1:48.43
8 SMOLICZ Pola 26-06-07 KS AZS UWM Olsztyn WN 1:50.26
Bieg 2/ 3 15:56
1 LEWANCZYK Emilia 11-03-06 MMKS Gdansk PM 1:50.28
2 JEZNACH Anna 24-01-06 MMKS Gdansk PM 1:51.17
3 KACZKOWSKA Wiktoria 01-01-07 LKS Vectra Wioctawek 1:52.05
4 ZIENKIEWICZ Kinga 05-01-06 UKS Gimpas Pastek WN 1:53.40
5 PILARSKA Julia 30-05-07 ULKS Skoczek Pogoérze PM 1:54.53
6 KLEIN Zofia 08-02-07 ULKS Skoczek Pogorze PM 1:54.62
7 KARBOWIAK Dominika 20-11-06 MLLKS BiegamBoLubie Gubin LB 2:03.29
Bieg 3/ 3 16:00
1 LISOWSKA Daria 30-04-07 LKS Vectra Wioctawek 1:51.25
2 JAKUBOWSKA Magdalena  15-07-06 MKS Aleksandrow £édzki LD 1:51.54
3 NOWAK Wiktoria 21-03-07 BKS Bydgoszcz 1:57.91
4 SZAUER Julia 09-08-07 LKS Lubawa WN 2:06.90
5 PIWOWARCZYK Liwia 15-05-07 Adam Draczynski Running Team LB 2:16.26
6 MARIA Ziotkowska 14-02-07 MKL Torun 2:17.64
1000 metréw K U15
Bieg 1/ 2 16:20
1 GALINSKA Eliza 25-07-06 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 2:58.80
2 BELCZEW Oliwia 09-04-06 KKL Kielce SK 3:04.19
3 KUNICKA Weronika 29-05-07 LUKS Start Nakto 3:06.75
4 MACHURA Julia 27-05-06 OS AZS Poznan WP 3:08.32
5 KORYTOWSKA Olga 02-01-06 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL 3:10.21
6 NOWAK LAZEWSKA Dorota 18-12-07 KS Energetyk Poznan WP 3:16.21
7 WASIELEWSKA Roksana 10-05-07 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 3:19.37
Bieg 2/ 2 16:25
1 CIURZYNSKA Amelia 01-01-06 UKS Filipides Teresin Mz 3:19.95
2 MORAWSKA Anna 04-05-06 LKS Vectra Wioctawek 3:28.32
3 ZAJAC Kamila 23-07-07 WKS Szreniawa Nowy Wisnicz MA 3:32.84
4 GROCHECKA Karolina 22-08-07 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL 3:33.13
5 PYSKLAK Amelia 04-01-07 UKS Lisy Zgierz LD 3:33.66
6 SMIGOWSKA Nadia 14-10-06 LKS Zantyr Sztum PM 3:34.93
7 JAZDZEWSKA Patrycja 24-04-07 CMKL Cztuchow PM 3:36.15
8 WARCZAK Alicja 20-11-07 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL 3:38.86
60 m pt
1 JAROSINSKA Maria 06-11-25 MKL Torun 9.38
2 OLCZYK Anna 07-02-09 UKS Czempion Betchatéw LD 9.69
3 ZIOBER Zuzanna 01-04-06 MKS Piast Gtogow DS 9.84
4 GWIAZDECKA Wiktoria 03-04-06 WLKS Nowe Iganie Mz 9.89
5 JANKA Otylia 04-10-06 UKS Czapla Biate Btota 9.89
6 NOWACKA Oliwia 27-08-06 UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn WP 9.93
7 ZAREMBA Alicja 07-03-26 KSLZS Kruszwica 9.97
8 BONISNIAK Alicja 07-09-06 UKS Czapla Biate Bfota 10.21
60 m pt
Bieg 1/ 3 15:31

1 OLCZYK Anna 09-02-07 UKS Czempion Betchatéw LD 9.69



2 GWIAZDECKA Wiktoria

3 JANKA Otylia

4 KORYCKA Anna

5 JASKULSKA Oliwia Maria

6 RADECKA Weronika
Bieg 2/ 3

1 ZAREMBA Alicja

2 BONISNIAK Alicja

3 ROICKA Izabela

4 BIALCZAK Maja

5 NAWRAT Wiktoria

6 CHAMERA Julia
Bieg 3/ 3

1 JAROSINSKA Maria

2 ZIOBER Zuzanna

3 NOWACKA Oliwia

4 CYMBALISTA Julia

5 PRZYBYLOWSKA Zuzanna

6 KWIATEK Amelia
Skok wzwyz
PATEJUK Milena
DOBKOWSKA Aleksandra
MARCINIAK Patrycja
JASKACZEK Matgorzata

RYCIAK Arancia
KOMOSZKA Martyna
GAWLICKA Zuzanna
MISKIEWICZ Sandra
Skok w dal
JANKOWSKA Iga
SZCZESNIAK Julia
RUTOWICZ Monika
ASTAPCZYK Aleksandra
MUCHA Michalina
RATAJCZAK Zofia
MARCINIAK Maria
GORSKA Tola
NAPIORKOWSKA Oliwia

10 MODELEWSKA Julia

11 PORADECKA Adrianna

12 BOGACKA Wiktoria

13 DWOJAK Natalia

14 GARBAT Klaudia
Pchniecie kula (3 kg)
KUCINSKA Klaudia
GLADIKOWSKA Melisa
LIGMAN Patrycja
ORZECHOWSKA Aneta
LISIECKA Weronika
SZULKOWSKA Paulina
GAJEWSKA Zofia
SOKOLOWSKA Oliwia
SLEDZINSKA Martyna
10 POLKOWSKA Kornelia
11 JANKOWSKA Joanna
12 BUDNER Julia
13 SZEFLER Emilia

©Co~NOOUODWNE

©Coo~NOoOOUOWNE

©CooO~NOOUOPWNE

14 PIERZCHANOWSKA Daria

15 NIEWIADOMSKA Viktoria
16 SMIGLEWSKA Zuzanna

17 KOLODZIEJCZAK Patrycja

2000 m chod (K+M)
1 ZIELNIK Maria
2 ZELAZNA Joanna
3 WROBEL Patryk
4 MADANOWSKA Maja

BOGUStAWSKA Lexssandra

03-04-06
04-10-06
19-03-07
24-10-06
01-09-06

26-03-07
07-09-06
06-10-02
26-12-07
20-10-07
07-04-02

25-11-06
01-04-06
27-08-06
25-08-06
19-03-07
16-02-06

01-02-06
16-05-06
26-01-07
18-10-06
01-10-06
13-07-06
28-03-07
01-12-07
16-02-07

06-12-06
29-11-06
05-03-06
20-03-07
03-09-07
24-06-07
03-10-06
09-12-06
12-03-06
10-05-07
27-10-07
31-03-06
24-02-07
15-08-06

04-01-06
28-01-06
09-09-06
21-02-06
22-09-06
10-02-06
26-01-06
09-01-07
22-06-06
28-07-07
09-09-06
15-02-06
30-11-07
30-07-07
25-04-07
01-01-07
11-04-06

26-04-07
15-06-07
20-06-06
31-10-07

WLKS Nowe Iganie

UKS Czapla Biate Bfota
UKS MTE Milanéwek
UKS Orzetki Warszawa
LKS Ostrowianka Ostrow

KSLZS Kruszwica

UKS Czapla Biate Bfota

UKS Siddemka Ostroteka

KS AZS UWM Olsztyn

LKS Prime Food Brda Przechlewo
UKS Czworka Ostrowiec Sw.

MKL Torun

MKS Piast Gtogow

UMKS Iskra Wolsztyn

LKLA Krokus Astromal Leszno
ULKS Skoczek Pogorze
ALKS AJP Gorzéw WIkp.

AML Stupsk

OKLA Ostroteka

MKS Piast Gtogow

KS Victoria Trzebinia

MKS Truso Elblag

MKS Piast Glogow

KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki
MUKS Szok Bojanowo

UKS Czworka Ostrowiec Sw.

LUKS Start Nakto

LUKS Start Nakto
UMLKS Pegaz Opoczno
PLKS Gwda Pita

AML Stupsk

MUKS Szok Bojanowo
MLKS Agros Zary
AZS-AWF Gorzéw

OKLA Ostroteka

LUKS Boguszyce

MKS Aleksandréw todzki
UKL Osemka Police

KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki
KKL Kielce

LKS Lubawa

AML Stupsk

LKS Lubawa

UKS Czapla Biate Bfota
LUKS Start Nakto

LKS Ostrowianka Ostrow
LUKS Start Nakto

MKL Maraton Swinoujscie
KS Victoria Trzebinia

LKS Ostrowianka Ostrow
LUKS Start Nakto

UKL Osemka Police
MMKS Gdansk

LKS Ostrowianka Ostrow
KM Aktywni Sochaczew
MUKS Park Zdunska Wola
LUKS Start Nakto

CMKL Cztuchéw
AZS-AWF Gorzéow

UKS Zaczek Potaniec
KM Aktywni Sochaczew

Pomiar czasu LYNX: Przemystaw Lengowski, Marek Kazimierczak

Mz

Mz

Mz

Mz
15:35

MZ
WN
PM
SK
15:39

DS
WP
WP
PM
LB

PM
Mz
DS
MA
WN
DS
Mz
WP
SK

LD
WP
PM
WP
LB
LB
Mz
LD
LD
ZP
Mz
SK

WN
PM
WN

Mz

ZP
MA
Mz

ZP
PM
MZ
MZ
LD

PM
LB
SK
MZ

9.74
9.76
10.94
11.27
12.47

10.06
10.06
10.44
10.75
11.00
13.32

9.48
9.94
10.09
10.17
10.83
11.13

1.67
1.61
1.58
1.50
1.45
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.20

5.07
5.05
4.93
4.80
4.65
4.64
461
4.49
4.48
4.45
4.41
4.13
4.07
3.84

11.56
11.46
11.04
10.27
9.24
9.21
8.35
8.15
8.01
8.00
7.93
7.87
7.87
7.19
7.08
6.86
6.66

12:28.72
12:38.24
14:15.78
15:10.71

O]

29,0

PB

PB



